Product Datasheet
Galvanised Enclosures
1300-268-272
 IP23 Enclosure, 0.9mm Galvanised mild
steel body
 12mm diameter padlockable hole
 Internal blank hinged bakelite switch panel
 Top and bottom cable entry
 Wall mounted
Specifications
IP Rating IP23
Material 0.9mm Galvanised mild steel
Mounting Wall mounted
Locking Provision Padlockable hole
Cable Entry Top and bottom
Meter Panel Internal, blank, hinged, bakelite
Poles 18 pole DIN space, Pole fillers included
Phases Designed for 1 Single or 1 Three phase meter installation
Door Top hinged (ENC300-500), Left or right (ENC900-1200),
Dual hinged (ENC 1200-120120)
Handles T Handles (ENC900-120120)
Depth 155mm Depth in front of meter panel (ENC300-500),
130mm Depth in front of meter panel (ENC900-120120)
Compliance AS/NZS 61439
ENC450
ENC300
ENC900 ENC120120
Product Datasheet
Galvanised Enclosures
1300-268-272
Part No. Description
ENC300 300 x 300 x 250mm (H x W x D), Top hinged door
ENC400 400 x 400 x 250mm (H x W x D), Top hinged door
ENC450 450 x 450 x 250mm (H x W x D), Top hinged door
ENC500 500 x 500 x 250mm (H x W x D), Top hinged door
ENC900 900 x 600 x 250mm (H x W x D), Interchangeable Left or Right hinged door
ENC1200 1200 x 400 x 250mm (H x W x D), Interchangeable Left or Right hinged door
ENC120120 1200 x 1200 x 250mm (H x W x D), Dual hinged door